Input Voltage 24 VDC
Wattage 4.4 W/ft
Output
2700K - 320 lm/ft
3000K - 329 lm/ft
5200K - 395 lm/ft
CRI 90+
Dimmable 0-10V, ELV, MLV
Max. Run Length 16 ft
Field Cuttable 2” cut points
Beam Angle 120°
Operating Temp. -13 °F to 140 °F
Warranty 5 year limited*
Lifetime 50,000 hours
Adhesive 3M™ VHB mounting adhesive on back
Dimensions        0.39” W x 0.08” H   (10mm x 2mm)
IP Rating IP20 -  dry locations onlu
Power Supply Compatible with all 24VDC power
 4.4W White LED Tape Light,16 Ft. Reel
SPECIFICATION:
Applications:
• Indoor signage
• Indirect lighting
• Accent lighting
• Undercabinet
• Furniture accents
TSHL600-27K-24V-R16
TSHL600-30K-24V-R16
TSHL600-52K-24V-R16
LED LIGHTING INC  (847) 412-4880   QUOTES@LEDLIGHTINGINC.COM
LED LIGHTING INC RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE
PAGE 1
REV 20.06
NOW AVAILABLE ON DIGIKEY
RECOMMENDED ACCESSORIES
DIMENSIONS
TAPE-TO-TAPE
BLOCK CONNECTOR
TAPE-TO-WIRE
BLOCK CONNECTOR
TAPE-TO-WIRE
GRIPPER CONNECTOR
TAPE-TO-TAPE
GRIPPER CONNECTOR
BLOCK-TW-SC GRIPPER-TT-SC GRIPPER-TW-SCBLOCK-TT-SC
0.39”
standard 48”
0.3”
TITLE 24
COMPLIANT
CLOSET
RATED
TITLE 24
COMPLIANT
CLOSET
RATED
5 YEAR
LIMITED
WARRANTY
+ -
DIMMABLE
IP20
UNCOATED